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Ambrose, C. (Chris)

Florida Power & Light Co.

2455 Port West Blvd.

West Palm Beach, FL 33407-1298
Work (561) 845-4841

Fax (561) 845-4844

Email: Chris_ Ambrose@IEEE.org

Baskin, J. (Jerry)

Federal Pacific

P.O. Box 8200

Bristol, VA 24203-8200

Work (276) 645-8824

Fax (276) 645-8212

Email: JBaski@FederalPacific.com

Bonner, Antone

Cooper Power Systems

2800 Ninth Avenue

South Milwaukee, WI 53172

Work (414)

Fax (414)

Email: antone.bonner@cooperindustries.com

Capra, R. L. (Ray)
Consultant

3156 Sandalwood Court
Lafayette, CA 94549
Work (925) 284-7070

Fax

Email: ray.capra@ieee.org

Ennis, Michael

S&C Electric

6601 N. Ridge Bvd.
Chicago, IL 60626

Work (773) 338-1000

Fax

Email: mennis@sandc.com

Angelis, J. G. (John)
Consultant

South Milwaukee, WI 53172

Work (414)

Fax (414)

Email: jangelis@ieee.org (rev 6-3-2008)

Behl, R.J. (Bob)

ABB Power Inc.

655 Century Point
Lake Mary, FL 32746
Work (407) 732-2041
Fax

Email: BBehl@ieee.org

Brown, R.A. (Bob)

Hubbell Power Systems

210 North Allen Street

Centralia, MO 65240-1395

Work (573) 682-8347

Fax (573) 682-8534

Email: rabrown@HPS.Hubbell.com

DeCesaro, Frank

Cooper Power Systems
11131 Adams Road
Franksville, Wl 53126

Work (262) 835-1529

Fax

Email: Fdecesaro@ieee.org

Fortin, M. (Marcel)

Consultant

1293 Lussier

Sainte-Julie, QC, Canada J3E1Y2
Work (450) 922-0925

Fax

Email: Fortin.Marcel@ieee.org
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Hirz, H. (Harry)

Joslyn Hi-Voltage

4000 E. 116th St.

Cleveland, OH 44116

Work (216) 271-6600, ext. 203
Fax (216) 341-3615

Email: Harold.Hirz@TNB.com

Hurst, W. (Bill)

AREVA T&D

One Power Lane
Charleroi, PA 15022
Work (724) 483-7959
Fax (724) 483-7771
Email: bhurst@ieee.org

Martin, D. R. (Don)

G&W Electric Co.

3500 West 127th Street
Blue Island, IL 60406
Work (708) 388-5010

Fax (708) 388-0755

Email: donmartin@ieee.org

Parker, D. M. (Don)

Alabama Power Company

600 North 18th Street
Birmingham, AL 35291-0715
Work (205) 257-4247

Fax (205) 257-4327

Email: dmparker@southernco.com

Soulard, F. (Francois)

Hydro Quebec

140 Cremazie Ouest

Montreal, Qc, Canada H2P 1C3
Work (514)858-8500 (2837)

Fax (514)385-8426

Email: francois.soulard @ieee.org

Stone, D. (Dave)

Cooper Power Systems
2800 Ninth Avenue

South Milwaukee, WI 53172
Work (414) 339-2875

Fax (414) 768-8236

Email: dtstone@ieee.org

House, G. R. (George)
Yaskawa Electric

2121 Norman Dr. South
Waukegan, IL 60085

Work (847) 887-7266

Fax (847) 887-7030

Email: george.house@ieee.com

Jankowich, E.M. (Ed)
Elastimold/Thomas & Betts
5342 Passing Pine Lane
Zephyrhills, FL 33541
Work (610) 844-6025

Fax (813) 788-1699

Email: emjj@ieee.org

Meiners, S. (Steve)
General Electric

41 Woodford Ave
Plainville, CT 06062

Work (860) 747-7593

Fax (860)

Email: smeiners@ieee.org

Royster, T. (Tim)

Dominion Virginia Power

701 East Cary St.

Richmond, VA 23219

Work (804) 771-4219

Fax (866) 298-7864

Email: Tim_Royster@ieee.org

St. Clair, J. G. (John)
Consulting Electrical Engineer
P.O. Box 1411

Johnson City, TN 37605
Work (423) 929-2916

Fax (423) 929-9078

Email: j.st.clair @ieee.org

Swank, J. (Jim)

Cooper Power Systems
2800 Ninth Avenue

South Milwaukee, WI 53172
Work (414) 768-8214

Fax (414) 768-8236

Email: james.swank@cooperindustries.com
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Uzelac, Nenad

G&W Electric

3500 W. 127" Street
Blue Island, IL 60406
Work (708) 388-5010
Fax( )

Email: nuzelac@ieee.org

Zawadzki, J. A. (Jan)
Powertech Labs, Inc.
12388 -- 88th Avenue
Surrey, BC V3W 7R7
Work (604) 590-7487

Fax (604) 597-6656

Email: jzawadzki@ieee.org

Walter, W. H. (Bill)

Wisconsin Electric Power Company
S13W33800 Hwy 18

Delafield, WI 53018

Work (262) 574-3125

Fax (414) 968-5714

Email: bwalter@ieee.org

page 3 of 3

10/17/2010



